Surface Mount
Command Center
Flush Mount
Command Center
Distribution Module
(1 included per system)
Part Numbers
12 Zone: 2500-12RCSV*
28 Zone: 2500-28RCSV*
56 Zone: 2500-56RCSV*
96 Zone: 2500-96RCSV*
12 Zone: 2500-12RCFSV*
28 Zone: 2500-28RCFSV*
56 Zone: 2500-56RCFSV*
96 Zone: 2500-96RCFSV*
N/A
Mounting Surface / Wall Flush / In-Wall Wall or Rack
Cabinet
Dimensions 221.03” x 20.3” x 5.19”